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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 13 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
14.11.2020 - 16:35 Results
Meet Records 29.65 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 15-18 year 30.16 VRANJES, Marko BIH Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 13-14 year 29.65 ZIVANOVIC, Uros SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 11-12 year 37.70 MAJCEN, Taj SLO Skopje 16.11.2019
Meet Records, 10 year and younger 43.93 PRODANOVIC, Aleksa SRB Skopje 16.11.2019
Limit : 50.00
Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

E - 2010 and younger

1. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 44.08 187
2. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 48.37 142
3. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 48.50 141
4. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 48.88 137

D - 2008 - 2009

1. TRIMCHEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pilot Swim 36.17 340
*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

2. HADZIAHMETOVIC, Daren 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 42.98 202

C - 2006 - 2007

1. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 32.31 477
2. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 32.46 470
3. POPVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas-Beograd 32.97 449
4. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 35.61 356
5. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun 35.74 352
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 36.44 332
7. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 36.92 319
8. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step-Prishtina 38.00 293
9. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 39.63 258

B - 2002 - 2005

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 28.81 673
2. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar-Beograd 30.18 585
3. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 31.34 522
4. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 32.16 483
5. MALINKOV, Jane 04 Neptun 32.33 476
6. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 32.39 473
7. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 32.59 465
8. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 33.05 445
9. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 33.07 445

10. TRIMCHESKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 34.86 380
11. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar-Skopje 36.02 344
12. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Vardar 8 43.67 193
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Skopje_Open_2020
Skopje, 14. - 15.11.2020

Event 13, Men, 50m Breaststroke

A - Absolute

1. BOJICIC, Jovan 97 11. April 28.53 693
2. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Dubocica 28.81 673
3. STANKOVIC, Strahinja 94 Sveti Nikola 29.35 636
4. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 29.78 609
5. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar-Beograd 30.18 585
6. SOKOLOVSKI, Andrej 98 Skopje 30.55 564
7. KARASKAKOVSKI, Andrej 05 Skopje 31.34 522
8. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. April 32.16 483
9. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. April 32.31 477

10. MALINKOV, Jane 04 Neptun 32.33 476
11. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. April 32.39 473
12. KOLA, Endi 06 Te Stela SA 32.46 470
13. SPAHIU, Yll 03 Nemo 32.59 465
14. POPVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas-Beograd 32.97 449
15. KLEVIS, Imeri 04 Step-Prishtina 33.05 445
16. VUKOVIC, Mihajlo 04 Olymp, BL 33.07 445
17. TRIMCHESKI, Mihail 02 Pilot Swim 34.86 380
18. GASHI, Mal 06 Step-Prishtina 35.61 356
19. DAVKOVSKI, Borjan 06 Neptun 35.74 352
20. MANOV, Mane 05 Centar-Skopje 36.02 344
21. TRIMCHEVSKI, Teodor 08 Pilot Swim 36.17 340

*** NEW MEET RECORD 11-12 ***

22. NIKOLIC, Aleksandar 07 11. April 36.44 332
23. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. April 36.92 319
24. ZEKA, Lir 07 Step-Prishtina 38.00 293
25. MIFTARI, Yll 06 Nemo 39.63 258
26. HADZIAHMETOVIC, Daren 08 Sport Time-Sarajevo 42.98 202
27. GJOSHEV, Vedran 05 Vardar 8 43.67 193
28. BUKLESKI, Viktor 10 Skopje 44.08 187
29. IVKOVIC, Danijel 10 Poseidon 48.37 142
30. MARTINOVIC, Aleksa 10 11. April 48.50 141
31. MARINKOVIC, Lazar 12 Dubocica 48.88 137
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